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Meeting de la ville de Renens
Renens, 24. - 25.5.2025

Epreuve 18 Messieurs, 400m Libre Cat. générale
25.05.2025 - 8:45 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang AN Temps Pts

13 ans et moins

1. RE Luis 12 Roll 4:49.51 439
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:46.63 36.53 250m: 3:00.85 36.39 350m: 4:14.76 36.69

100m: 1:10.10 37.20 200m: 2:24.46 37.83 300m: 3:38.07 37.22 400m: 4:49.51 34.75

2. WAGNER Malone 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 4:56.46 409
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:47.21 37.32 250m: 3:03.04 37.51 350m: 4:19.44 38.00

100m: 1:09.89 36.68 200m: 2:25.53 38.32 300m: 3:41.44 38.40 400m: 4:56.46 37.02

3. BLASIUS Lukas 12 Roll 5:10.31 356
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:51.27 39.89 250m: 3:12.82 41.34 350m: 4:32.41 38.68

100m: 1:11.38 37.62 200m: 2:31.48 40.21 300m: 3:53.73 40.91 400m: 5:10.31 37.90

4. DARBELLAY Thomas 12 Renens-Natation 5:19.25 327
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 1:58.68 41.36 250m: 3:20.77 40.73 350m: 4:41.74 39.78

100m: 1:17.32 40.77 200m: 2:40.04 41.36 300m: 4:01.96 41.19 400m: 5:19.25 37.51

5. KORKMAZ Kuzey 13 Renens-Natation 5:20.70 323
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:56.92 40.51 250m: 3:19.61 40.38 350m: 4:41.48 40.11

100m: 1:16.41 40.99 200m: 2:39.23 42.31 300m: 4:01.37 41.76 400m: 5:20.70 39.22

6. WEBER Ayden 13 Renens-Natation 5:22.05 319
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:58.14 41.87 250m: 3:20.72 41.72 350m: 4:43.48 41.45

100m: 1:16.27 40.35 200m: 2:39.00 40.86 300m: 4:02.03 41.31 400m: 5:22.05 38.57

7. WILLEMIN Aurèle 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:23.07 316
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:57.79 41.58 250m: 3:21.14 41.97 350m: 4:44.78 42.07

100m: 1:16.21 40.54 200m: 2:39.17 41.38 300m: 4:02.71 41.57 400m: 5:23.07 38.29

8. GILLIÉRON William 15 La 5:25.12 310
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:01.33 42.25 250m: 3:25.98 41.97 350m: 4:47.62 39.50

100m: 1:19.08 42.27 200m: 2:44.01 42.68 300m: 4:08.12 42.14 400m: 5:25.12 37.50

9. WASER Sacha 13 Vn 5:28.86 299
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:00.15 42.00 250m: 3:24.45 42.53 350m: 4:48.99 41.76

100m: 1:18.15 41.85 200m: 2:41.92 41.77 300m: 4:07.23 42.78 400m: 5:28.86 39.87

10. VAN DE GEIJN Christiaan 14 Renens-Natation 5:28.88 299
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:58.59 42.86 250m: 3:23.18 42.82 350m: 4:48.55 43.72

100m: 1:15.73 40.49 200m: 2:40.36 41.77 300m: 4:04.83 41.65 400m: 5:28.88 40.33

11. ROULET Luca 12 Renens-Natation 5:30.97 293
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:01.53 43.33 250m: 3:27.79 43.48 350m: 4:51.07 41.18

100m: 1:18.20 41.35 200m: 2:44.31 42.78 300m: 4:09.89 42.10 400m: 5:30.97 39.90

12. MAILLEFER Emile 12 Renens-Natation 5:33.68 286
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 1:59.36 42.39 250m: 3:26.25 44.19 350m: 4:54.11 44.57

100m: 1:16.97 40.86 200m: 2:42.06 42.70 300m: 4:09.54 43.29 400m: 5:33.68 39.57

13. FOUCART Lois 13 Vn 5:36.23 280
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 2:01.03 42.85 250m: 3:27.35 43.14 350m: 4:54.35 43.11

100m: 1:18.18 42.41 200m: 2:44.21 43.18 300m: 4:11.24 43.89 400m: 5:36.23 41.88

14. GUEGUEN Loan 13 Renens-Natation 5:37.19 278
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:04.12 44.24 250m: 3:32.07 44.40 350m: 4:57.67 42.83

100m: 1:19.88 42.53 200m: 2:47.67 43.55 300m: 4:14.84 42.77 400m: 5:37.19 39.52

15. COUSSIN Matthias 13 Renens-Natation 5:48.79 251
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:07.60 44.84 250m: 3:38.04 45.98 350m: 5:07.51 44.57

100m: 1:22.76 43.98 200m: 2:52.06 44.46 300m: 4:22.94 44.90 400m: 5:48.79 41.28

16. MARTINS Loïc 12 Vn 5:49.14 250
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:06.27 44.80 250m: 3:35.99 44.60 350m: 5:06.38 44.54

100m: 1:21.47 43.81 200m: 2:51.39 45.12 300m: 4:21.84 45.85 400m: 5:49.14 42.76

17. STUMP Lian 12 ow88 5:52.03 244
50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:10.14 45.07 250m: 3:39.73 44.98 350m: 5:09.04 45.10

100m: 1:25.07 44.98 200m: 2:54.75 44.61 300m: 4:23.94 44.21 400m: 5:52.03 42.99
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18. MESQUITA MENDES Tomás 13 Renens-Natation 5:52.32 243
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:09.80 45.30 250m: 3:40.03 44.71 350m: 5:10.15 43.88

100m: 1:24.50 44.87 200m: 2:55.32 45.52 300m: 4:26.27 46.24 400m: 5:52.32 42.17

19. GAHBICHE Fakhri 12 Carouge Natation 6:18.98 195
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:16.31 49.19 250m: 3:56.32 50.73 350m: 5:34.69 48.85

100m: 1:27.12 49.12 200m: 3:05.59 49.28 300m: 4:45.84 49.52 400m: 6:18.98 44.29

14 - 15 ans

1. KELEHER Luke 10 Rfn 4:41.31 478
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:40.66 35.23 250m: 2:52.57 36.18 350m: 4:05.73 36.72

100m: 1:05.43 34.47 200m: 2:16.39 35.73 300m: 3:29.01 36.44 400m: 4:41.31 35.58

2. GARDON Victor 10 La 4:43.07 469
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:41.00 35.49 250m: 2:52.83 36.28 350m: 4:06.92 37.50

100m: 1:05.51 34.24 200m: 2:16.55 35.55 300m: 3:29.42 36.59 400m: 4:43.07 36.15

3. SANDOZ Kylian 10 Morges-Natation 4:47.08 450
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:44.40 36.49 250m: 2:58.06 37.10 350m: 4:11.70 35.99

100m: 1:07.91 35.79 200m: 2:20.96 36.56 300m: 3:35.71 37.65 400m: 4:47.08 35.38

4. MARTINEZ Rafael 10 Spb 4:51.10 432
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:46.73 37.57 250m: 3:02.06 37.40 350m: 4:16.03 36.79

100m: 1:09.16 36.43 200m: 2:24.66 37.93 300m: 3:39.24 37.18 400m: 4:51.10 35.07

5. DI BENEDETTO Luca 10 La 4:52.41 426
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:44.23 36.94 250m: 2:59.01 37.47 350m: 4:15.10 37.66

100m: 1:07.29 35.30 200m: 2:21.54 37.31 300m: 3:37.44 38.43 400m: 4:52.41 37.31

6. JOSEPH Dany 10 CN Yverdon 4:54.20 418
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:46.62 37.16 250m: 3:02.43 37.88 350m: 4:18.67 37.84

100m: 1:09.46 36.83 200m: 2:24.55 37.93 300m: 3:40.83 38.40 400m: 4:54.20 35.53

7. ALEMU Noah 10 La 4:55.68 412
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:47.28 38.23 250m: 3:03.07 38.09 350m: 4:18.91 37.85

100m: 1:09.05 36.39 200m: 2:24.98 37.70 300m: 3:41.06 37.99 400m: 4:55.68 36.77

8. KOHLER Sacha 11 Rfn 4:58.56 400
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:48.89 38.51 250m: 3:05.17 37.86 350m: 4:21.56 38.20

100m: 1:10.38 37.42 200m: 2:27.31 38.42 300m: 3:43.36 38.19 400m: 4:58.56 37.00

9. MOUNEYRES Zacari 10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:04.42 377
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:47.89 37.78 250m: 3:06.02 39.03 350m: 4:26.44 40.46

100m: 1:10.11 36.50 200m: 2:26.99 39.10 300m: 3:45.98 39.96 400m: 5:04.42 37.98

10. TOMSA Callum 11 Renens-Natation 5:04.60 377
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:52.14 38.97 250m: 3:10.80 39.36 350m: 4:28.71 38.87

100m: 1:13.17 38.58 200m: 2:31.44 39.30 300m: 3:49.84 39.04 400m: 5:04.60 35.89

11. RAZAKARIVONY Keoni 11 Rfn 5:06.23 371
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:48.34 38.34 250m: 3:06.93 39.51 350m: 4:27.30 40.00

100m: 1:10.00 37.50 200m: 2:27.42 39.08 300m: 3:47.30 40.37 400m: 5:06.23 38.93

12. STUMP Silas 10 ow88 5:17.04 334
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:53.83 39.77 250m: 3:15.26 40.83 350m: 4:37.86 41.36

100m: 1:14.06 39.27 200m: 2:34.43 40.60 300m: 3:56.50 41.24 400m: 5:17.04 39.18

13. PERRENOUD Dimitri 11 Rfn 5:17.29 333
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:54.19 40.26 250m: 3:15.80 40.80 350m: 4:38.28 40.92

100m: 1:13.93 39.20 200m: 2:35.00 40.81 300m: 3:57.36 41.56 400m: 5:17.29 39.01

14. BUYRUKCAN Theo 10 Pully Natation 5:19.74 326
50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 1:57.30 40.46 250m: 3:19.85 41.13 350m: 4:42.14 40.20

100m: 1:16.84 40.36 200m: 2:38.72 41.42 300m: 4:01.94 42.09 400m: 5:19.74 37.60

15. MATER Justin 10 La 5:29.45 298
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:59.91 42.74 250m: 3:25.06 41.79 350m: 4:50.42 41.80

100m: 1:17.17 42.03 200m: 2:43.27 43.36 300m: 4:08.62 43.56 400m: 5:29.45 39.03
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16. WEBER Arthur 10 Spb 5:39.61 272
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:01.24 42.82 250m: 3:28.42 43.72 350m: 4:56.93 44.62

100m: 1:18.42 41.75 200m: 2:44.70 43.46 300m: 4:12.31 43.89 400m: 5:39.61 42.68

17. STEFFEN Elias 11 ow88 5:47.25 254
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:10.48 46.18 250m: 3:40.20 44.03 350m: 5:07.18 41.94

100m: 1:24.30 45.08 200m: 2:56.17 45.69 300m: 4:25.24 45.04 400m: 5:47.25 40.07

18. MARCINIAK Jan 11 Nyon 5:58.39 231
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:05.65 45.95 250m: 3:41.07 48.04 350m:

100m: 1:19.70 43.32 200m: 2:53.03 47.38 300m: 4:29.14 48.07 400m: 5:58.39

16 ans et plus

1. PENNEL Jamie Alexander 08 La 4:16.31 632
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:35.27 33.10 250m: 2:40.82 31.95 350m: 3:45.14 32.01

100m: 1:02.17 32.37 200m: 2:08.87 33.60 300m: 3:13.13 32.31 400m: 4:16.31 31.17

2. ZWINGLI Jean Luc 06 La 4:18.71 615
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:33.61 32.50 250m: 2:39.86 33.22 350m: 3:46.17 33.42

100m: 1:01.11 31.79 200m: 2:06.64 33.03 300m: 3:12.75 32.89 400m: 4:18.71 32.54

3. SOFIA Alessio 08 La 4:28.39 551
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:36.02 33.68 250m: 2:44.73 34.37 350m: 3:54.56 34.81

100m: 1:02.34 32.49 200m: 2:10.36 34.34 300m: 3:19.75 35.02 400m: 4:28.39 33.83

4. CAMBRÉSY Nathan 07 Morges-Natation 4:31.16 534
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:36.12 33.88 250m: 2:45.22 34.42 350m: 3:56.65 35.81

100m: 1:02.24 33.07 200m: 2:10.80 34.68 300m: 3:20.84 35.62 400m: 4:31.16 34.51

5. WEIDNER Paul 08 Biel 4:33.61 520
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:41.84 35.10 250m: 2:52.84 35.51 350m: 4:00.78 32.77

100m: 1:06.74 35.40 200m: 2:17.33 35.49 300m: 3:28.01 35.17 400m: 4:33.61 32.83

6. BAUR Luca 07 La 4:34.04 517
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:42.24 35.77 250m: 2:52.25 34.61 350m: 4:01.68 34.46

100m: 1:06.47 35.16 200m: 2:17.64 35.40 300m: 3:27.22 34.97 400m: 4:34.04 32.36

7. YERLY Luca 07 Renens-Natation 4:38.55 493
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:38.18 34.89 250m: 2:49.17 35.82 350m: 4:03.11 37.02

100m: 1:03.29 33.34 200m: 2:13.35 35.17 300m: 3:26.09 36.92 400m: 4:38.55 35.44

8. DEMIERRE Arnaud 05 Spb 4:39.45 488
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:40.62 35.53 250m: 2:52.70 35.98 350m: 4:05.17 36.31

100m: 1:05.09 34.24 200m: 2:16.72 36.10 300m: 3:28.86 36.16 400m: 4:39.45 34.28

9. DI LORENZO Luca 09 CN Yverdon 4:40.49 482
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:40.78 34.99 250m: 2:52.67 36.07 350m: 4:05.86 36.40

100m: 1:05.79 33.46 200m: 2:16.60 35.82 300m: 3:29.46 36.79 400m: 4:40.49 34.63

10. OLIVIERI Alois 09 Montreux-Natation 4:41.78 476
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:41.82 36.33 250m: 2:55.02 36.29 350m: 4:07.10 35.97

100m: 1:05.49 34.53 200m: 2:18.73 36.91 300m: 3:31.13 36.11 400m: 4:41.78 34.68

11. TOUTAIN Adrian 09 Montreux-Natation 4:43.00 470
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:40.08 36.12 250m: 2:51.16 35.31 350m: 4:06.16 38.06

100m: 1:03.96 34.22 200m: 2:15.85 35.77 300m: 3:28.10 36.94 400m: 4:43.00 36.84

12. ROS Oliver 08 Morges-Natation 4:43.14 469
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:42.09 36.11 250m: 2:54.22 35.71 350m: 4:07.35 36.27

100m: 1:05.98 34.95 200m: 2:18.51 36.42 300m: 3:31.08 36.86 400m: 4:43.14 35.79

13. RIVIER Maxime 09 La 4:44.33 463
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:42.55 35.88 250m: 2:55.64 36.71 350m: 4:09.21 36.92

100m: 1:06.67 34.75 200m: 2:18.93 36.38 300m: 3:32.29 36.65 400m: 4:44.33 35.12

14. FREI Matteo 09 Morges-Natation 4:51.57 429
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.13 36.95 250m: 2:59.89 37.41 350m: 4:15.30 37.72

100m: 1:08.18 35.78 200m: 2:22.48 37.35 300m: 3:37.58 37.69 400m: 4:51.57 36.27
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15. SCHMIDT Jonathan 08 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 4:52.33 426
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:44.73 36.82 250m: 2:59.68 37.43 350m: 4:15.07 37.81

100m: 1:07.91 35.84 200m: 2:22.25 37.52 300m: 3:37.26 37.58 400m: 4:52.33 37.26

16. GALLUSSER Aurelien 08 La 4:55.21 414
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:46.42 37.33 250m: 3:02.06 37.67 350m: 4:18.15 37.54

100m: 1:09.09 36.22 200m: 2:24.39 37.97 300m: 3:40.61 38.55 400m: 4:55.21 37.06

17. VERMOT Elio 09 Spb 5:04.49 377
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:49.33 38.57 250m: 3:07.32 39.26 350m: 4:26.19 39.51

100m: 1:10.76 37.57 200m: 2:28.06 38.73 300m: 3:46.68 39.36 400m: 5:04.49 38.30

18. DEPRESLE Owen 09 Spb 5:07.56 366
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:50.11 39.69 250m: 3:09.02 39.04 350m: 4:29.73 40.96

100m: 1:10.42 36.90 200m: 2:29.98 39.87 300m: 3:48.77 39.75 400m: 5:07.56 37.83

19. TUNINSKYI Lukas 09 La 5:14.66 342
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:52.52 39.91 250m: 3:13.96 41.05 350m: 4:35.29 40.88

100m: 1:12.61 38.40 200m: 2:32.91 40.39 300m: 3:54.41 40.45 400m: 5:14.66 39.37

20. RICKLI Stephan 70 Biel 5:20.92 322
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:55.95 41.11 250m: 3:19.23 41.63 350m: 4:42.07 41.77

100m: 1:14.84 39.66 200m: 2:37.60 41.65 300m: 4:00.30 41.07 400m: 5:20.92 38.85


